
 

Surrey Schools Diving Championships & 

Surrey 1m Age Groups & 1m Championships 
 

Guildford Spectrum, Saturday 17 March 2018 
 

Timetable 

 

 
 Event(s) Training Competition 

1. Surrey Schools – All Girls 12.30 – 12.50 12.55 – 13.20 

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

2. Surrey Schools – All Boys 13.20 – 13.40 13.45 – 14.05 

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

3. Surrey 1m Age Groups – All Female 14.05 – 14.25 14.30 – 14.55 

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

4. Surrey 1m Age Groups – All Male 14.55 – 15.15 15.20 – 15.45 

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

5. Surrey 1m Championships – Female & Male 15.45 – 16.00 16.05 – 16.30 

 Followed by results & presentations   

    

 

Times approximate 

Arrive early, don’t be late! 

 
 



Surrey Schools Diving Championships

Spectrum

Saturday, 17 March, 2018

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

Junior - Girls

1 Amelia Barrett (guest) 2005 The North

2 Lily Cole 2006 Rydes Hill

3 Natalia Ivanov (guest) 2005 Churcher’s

4 Scarlett Winter 2005 Reigate Grammar

Primary - Girls

1 Annabella Higgins 2009 Guildford High

2 Caitlin Maytham 2007 St George’s

3 Karis Gous (guest) 2008 Bobbing Village

4 Lily Chandler 2006 Tillingbourne

5 Lyra Guise Tucker 2007 Tormead

6 Mia Barnes 2008 Guildford High

7 Tegan Fookes 2008 The Hermitage

8 Yasmin Harvey (guest) 2006 Halling

Senior - Boys

1 Elliot Jones (guest) 2001 Tunbridge Wells Grammar

Intermediate - Boys

1 Johannes Coetzee 2004 All Hallows

Junior - Boys

1 Buddy Knott (guest) 2005 Valley Park

Primary - Boys

1 Alex Cookson 2006 Holly Lodge

2 Archie Johnson 2006 Holy Trinity

3 George Taylor 2008 Boxgrove

4 James Darby 2007 All Saints Benhilton

5 Leo Bontempo 2007 The Marist

6 Sam Harvey (guest) 2006 Newington

7 Tauras Januskevicius 2007 Abbotsbury
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Surrey County ASA 1m Age Groups

Spectrum

Saturday, 17 March, 2018

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

B - Girls (14/15 Years)

1 Milly Orgill (guest) 2003 Albatross Diving Club

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

1 Amelia Barrett (guest) 2005 Maidstone SC Diving Team

2 Amy Smith 2005 Star Diving Club

3 Ayisha Durbar 2005 Star Diving Club

4 Kotryna Davidenas 2005 Star Diving Club

5 Lily Chandler 2006 Star Diving Club

6 Lily Cole 2006 Star Diving Club

7 Natalia Ivanov 2005 Star Diving Club

8 Scarlett Winter 2005 Star Diving Club

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

1 Caitlin Maytham 2007 Star Diving Club

2 Karis Gous (guest) 2008 Maidstone SC Diving Team

3 Lyra Guise Tucker 2007 Star Diving Club

4 Mia Barnes 2008 Star Diving Club

E - Girls (8/9 Years)

1 Annabella Higgins 2009 Star Diving Club

A - Boys (16/18 Years)

1 Elliot Jones (guest) 2001 Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

F - Men (19+ Years)

1 Matthew Pipe (guest) 1994 Albatross Diving Club

2 Dominic De Giovanni (guest) 1966 Tunbridge Wells Diving Club

B - Boys (14/15 Years)

1 Alfie Cook (guest) 2003 Albatross Diving Club

2 Johannes Coetzee 2004 Star Diving Club

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 1 / 2 4:55 PM,  Friday, 9 March, 2018



Start Name Born Representing Registration

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

1 Alex Cookson 2006 Star Diving Club

2 Archie Johnson 2006 Star Diving Club

3 Buddy Knott (guest) 2005 Maidstone SC Diving Team

4 Hernan Mosqueda-Jolly (guest) 2005 Albatross Diving Club

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

1 George Taylor 2008 Star Diving Club

2 James Darby 2007 Merton School of Diving

3 Leo Bontempo 2007 Star Diving Club

4 Tauras Januskevicius 2007 Merton School of Diving
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Surrey County ASA 1m Championships

Spectrum

Saturday, 17 March, 2018

Guildford

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

Female

1 Lily Chandler 2006 Star Diving Club

2 Milly Orgill (guest) 2003 Albatross Diving Club

3 Natalia Ivanov 2005 Star Diving Club

Male

1 Alfie Cook (guest) 2003 Albatross Diving Club

2 Buddy Knott (guest) 2005 Maidstone SC Diving Team

3 Johannes Coetzee 2004 Star Diving Club

4 Patrick Hanlon 2006 Star Diving Club
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